HBL 13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

P5 Graciousness

Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mrs Singh sukhvir_kaur_a@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Jane Toh jane_toh_ka_ru@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Ganes gnhaneswary_ganesanathan@schools.gov.sg
PHE Mr Silva silva_mp@schools.gov.sg
Music Ms Vanessa Mae bacierto_vanessa_mae_medidas@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Seah Ching Lin heng_ching_lin@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assighment
Vocabulary Supplementary Worksheet (all remaining exercises)
English - Story Map on HDB's Assembly Talk: How to be a nice neighbour
Maths SLS Lesson: Rate Running Revision: Average Booklet B
Science Revise Plant transport System Topical WS - Plant Transport System
MT Refer to MT Schedule
[Art SLS: Feelings and Relationships [NIL




HBL 13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

P5 Integrity

Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mrs Fernandez sivakami_sivanantham@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Fiona Wong lee hui fen fiona@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie ying cherynn@schools.gov.sg
PHE Mr Silva silva_mp@schools.gov.sg
Music Ms Vanessa Mae bacierto_vanessa mae_medidas@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Geraldine Lee geraldine _ang lay peng@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
Worksheet to record research done, as well as
Online Research to support |good vocabulary, to support individual writing on
English CW task the topic: Being Responsible
SLS: Average Average Paper 2
Maths SLS: Word Problems Rate Paper 1
SLS lesson - Plant transport
Science system Topical WS - Plant Transport System
MT Refer to MT Schedule
SLS: Feelings and
Art Relationships NIL




HBL 13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

P5 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Cindry Handojo cindry _handojo@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Tang Siew Hong tang siew hong@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cindry Handojo cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg
PHE Mr Silva silva_mp@schools.gov.sg
Music Ms Vanessa Mae bacierto_vanessa _mae medidas@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Seah Ching Lin heng ching lin@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

Annotate on Unit 8 Stellar Reader (refer to SLS for

English SLS: P5 EL - 13 Sep HBL annotation symbols).

SLS - Angles
Maths SLS - Rate Average Worksheet

SLS: Science Revision Quiz Plant Transport Topical Worksheet

(Physical Science-Matter, Heat,
Science Water Cycle) - 13 Sep HBL
MT Refer to MT Schedule
|Art SLS: Feelings and Relationships |NIL




HBL 13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

P5 Empathy
Subject Teacher Email Address
English Ms Banu shakkila_banu_gose sulta@schools.gov.sg
Foundation English Madam Farhana nur_farhana_zainal_abidin@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Banu shakkila_banu_gose_sulta@schools.gov.sg

Foundation Maths

Madam Farhana

nur_farhana_zainal_abidin@schools.gov.sg

Science Mr Goh Han Sin goh_han_sin@schools.gov.sg

Foundation Science |Mrs Ganes gnaneswary ganesanathan@schools.gov.sg
PHE Mr Thilak thilak_a@schools.gov.sg

Music Ms Vanessa Mae bacierto_vanessa_mae_medidas@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Geraldine Lee geraldine_ang_lay peng@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS - Quiz on Passive Voice Unit 8 Pages 2, 3, 8

Maths SLS - Introductory Lesson on Average WB - Pg 47- 52

Foundation English

SLS Editing Practice
Set 1 - Editing for Grammar
Set 2 - Editing for Spelling

Unit 8 Pages 3, 4, and 5

Foundation Math

SLS lesson - Perimeter

Running Revision Paper 1
(Multiplication, Division & Decimals)

Science

SLS lesson - Plant transport system

Workbook activity 1.3 and exercise 1
Page 6 - 8

Foundation Science

Revise Plant transport System

Topical WS - Plant Transport System

MT

Refer to MT Schedule

Art

SLS: Feelings and Relationships

NIL




HBL 13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

P5 Sincerity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mr Errol Robert errol_benedict_robert@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mr Errol Robert errol_benedict_robert@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
PHE Mdm Catherine Chung chung wei yin@schools.gov.sg
Music Ms Vanessa Mae bacierto_vanessa mae medidas@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Geraldine Lee geraldine_ang lay peng@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

SLS: Connectors of Contrast &
English Connectors of Result Unit 7 Composition Writing

SLS: Introduction to Angle
Maths Properties Rate Practice 2 Q1-8

1. Creating the plant transport model (From SLS)

Science SLS: Plant Transport System 2. Plant Transport Topical WS
MT Refer to MT Schedule
Art SLS: Feelings and Relationships  |NIL




Classes

Name of Teacher

Email Address

5G Mdm Zhou Jin zhou_jin@schools.gov.sg
5| Mrs Grace Quek low_yu_ci@schools.gov.sg
5V Ms Lee Siew Ming lee_siew_ming@schools.gov.sg
5E Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
5 Star Ms Chin Meiyi chin_meiyi@schools.gov.sg
58 Mdm Samantha Chung Zhao Li chung_zhao_li@schools.gov.sg
ML Mr Abdul Khalik abdul_khalik_b_saidin@schools.gov.sg
FML Mr Khairil Bahri khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
TL Mdm Kayal vili d/o Pugalendi kayal_vili_pugalendi@schools.gov.sg
13 Sep 2024
(Friday)

Online Assignment |Off|ine Assigment
CL Classes
5G SLS #IEL 12
51 SLS 1 SJ#RX JF(+5)

BN

SLS 1 1R X #MIELR ]
5V FIE (+/\)
5E SLS E11iR #MFEZ 10

PRI }NFES] 13, FIFE (Unit worksh 13, Prepare for

s Star SLS %1318 lezllilﬁgj) 3, ZITE (Unit worksheet 13, Prepare fo

SLS MR (F14iR) #MIELR)13
58 FSRE

Online Assignment |Off|ine Assigment
ML Classes

Unit 7 Pelajaran 2: Kata Terbitan - Buku Aktiviti

ML SLS - Kata Terbitan halaman 49-50
FML SLS - Perbualan Berdasarkan Video Senarai Kosa Kata Berdasarkan Tema
TL Classes
TL SLS (Revision) QTGS 9 LUNMHHGGHTET (LUSHSLD 2-6)
FTL SLS- Finish sls assignment NIL




